88
C
Series Tube OD PN Dimensions Torque Weight Ordering Codes3
mm bar mm N·m kg ca.
D1 Thread T D2 D3 i1 L1 L11 L2 L3 S1 S2 Thread T per 100
L 22 160 G 3/4 18 18 16 35 44 27,5 42 27 36 180 25,01 FI-LE-22LR-W3
28 160 G 1 23 23 18 38 47 30,5 48 36 41 330 40,60 FI-LE-28LR-W3
35 160 G 1 1/4 30 30 20 45 56 34,5 54 41 50 540 61,96 FI-LE-35LR-W3
42 160 G 1 1/2 36 36 22 51 63 40 61 50 60 630 100,41 FI-LE-42LR-W3
S 20 400 G 3/4 16 16 16 37 48 26,5 42 27 36 270 31,72 FI-LE-20SR-W3
25 250 G 1 20 20 18 42 54 30 48 36 46 340 54,62 FI-LE-25SR-W3
30 160 G 1 1/4 25 25 20 49 62 35,5 54 41 50 540 52,00 FI-LE-30SR-W3
38 160 G 1 1/2 32 32 22 57 72 41 61 50 60 700 134,44 FI-LE-38SR-W3
Male Stud Barrel Tee
Type FI-LE-...-R § Series L / S
Ordering Codes
*FI-LE*-22*L*R*-W3*-MS